Grand Valley
Cap ‘n’ Ballers

Frontier Shoot 2017

August 4-6, 2017



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

LISTING OF COMPETIORS

08-05-2017
101 Paul Mercer 146
102 Louise Mercer 147
103 Ron Fernwalt 148
104 Bonnie Fernwalt 149
105 Dick Lernout 150
1006 Erie Ann Lernout 151
107 Denny Tiggleman 152
108 Jim Potee 153
109 Jack Huss 154
110 John Shinabarger 155
111 Larry Trantham 156
112 Bob Hill 157
113 Eric Engleberth 158
114 Kevin Price 159
115 Dick Wadsworth 160
116 Jonathon Wadsworth 161
117 Geoff Crowe 162
118 Don Koopman 163
119 Ardith Knop 164
120 Weyne Knop 165
121 Myrna Holloway 166
122 Morrie Holloway 167
123 Kevin Andres 168
124 169
125 170
126 171
127 172
128 173
129 174
130 175
131 176
132 177
133 178
134 179
135 180
136 181
137 182
138 183
139 184
140 185
141 186
142 187
143 188
144 189

145 190
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217
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220
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222
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224
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226
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228
229
230

231
232
233
234
235

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

LISTING OF COMPETIORS

Bob Wheelock
Dustin Brummel
AJ Brummel
Lenny Brummel
John Leyrer

Robert Hunt
Rich Brown
Ron Lowell
John Stamp
Norm Clore

Dan Plaggemeyer
Julie Plaggemeyer
Matt Plaggemeyer
Josh Plaggemeyer
Greg Johnston

Craig Johnston
James Sawyer
Allen Phipps

T Mingo

Ed Simpson

Pete Dykstra
Morgan Greenlee
Nate Conley
Gary Kern

JD Good

Joe McAllister
Barb McAllister
Ben Kerkstra
Sue Kerkstra
Jim Messmer

Bill Barnum
Karen Barnum
Thompson

Bret Brummel
Ryan Brummel

08-05-2017

236
237
238
239
240

241
242
243
244
245

246
247
248
249
250

251
252
253
254
255

256
257
258
259
260

261
262
263
264
265

266
267
268
269
270

271
272
273
274
275

276
277
278
279
280

Kim Best

Lynda Best

Rick Galloway
Bonnie Galloway
Terry Witherell Jr.

Terry Witherell
John Rice
Allen Brummel
Calvin Meabon
Toni Meabon

Wendy Kerry

Joe Pelky

Bill Thurkettle
Joshua Blackmore
Dennie McNabb

Tom Verburg
Kurt Nienhouse
Rick Petersen
Pat Malloy
Dick Miller

David Rhoades
Elizabeth Rhoades
Vance Higdon
Scott McEntyre
Kevin Wildet

Robert Graham
Bill Young

Jane Young
Aaron Ruthruff
Alysha Leverett

Jake Simpson
Eva Plaggemeyer
Morgan Priddy
Grant Bosch
Dave Bosch

Brianna Bosch
Luke Bosch

Jerry Tessman
Janet Tessman
Marty Grennier

Jackie Armstrong
George Roberts



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

SUMMARY OF MATCHES

08-05-2017
MATCH NUMBER OF MATCH NAME
COMPETITORS

MATCH - 1 23 25yd Offhand AMS
MATCH - 2 23 50yd OffHand AMS
MATCH - 3 15 100yd OffHand AMS
MATCH - 4 30 25yd OffHand 0S8
MATCH - 5 28 50yd OffHand OS
MATCH - 6 19 100yd OffHand OS
MATCH - 7 15 25yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 8 14 50yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 9 10 100yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 10 7 25yd Women OffHand
MATCH - 11 6 50yd Women OffHand
MATCH - 12 7 25yd Women Novelty
MATCH - 13 35 25yd Novelty
MATCH - 14 33 50yd Novelty
MATCH - 15 4 25yd Women's Pistol
MATCH - 16 4 50yd Women's Pistol
MATCH - 17 14 25yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 18 12 50yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 19 4 25yd Novice Offhand
MATCH - 20 2 50yd Novice Offhand
MATCH - 23 25yd Youth X-Stick

0
MATCH - 24 0 50yd Youth X-Stick

MATCH - 25 2 25yd Junior OffHand
MATCH - 26 2 50yd Junior OffHand
2

MATCH - 28 1 25yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 29 10 50yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 31 5 25yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 32 5 50yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 33 12 25yd Co-Ed Match
MATCH - 35 10 50yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 36 7 100yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 37 13 50yd X-Stick O0S
MATCH - 38 10 100yd X-Stick OS
MATCH - 39 2 50yd Flint X-Stick
MATCH - 40 1 100yd Flint X-Stick
MATCH - 41 9 50yd Bench AMS
MATCH - 42 7 100yd Bench AMS
MATCH - 43 10 50yd Bench 0S8

MATCH - 44 9 100yd Bench O0S
MATCH - 47 25 25yd 01d Timers

456 -- TOTAL TARGETS SHOT



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

Offhand AMS AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME -1 -2 -3 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A A AR A AR A AR AR A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A AR AR A A AR Ak kK

1st 222 Morgan Greenlee 48 1 48 1 38 0 134 2
2nd 246 Wendy Kerry 47 0 44 0 22 0 113 0
3rd 223 Nate Conley 27 0 48 1 35 0 110 1
4th 219 T Mingo 29 0 34 0 38 0 101 O
5th 221 Pete Dykstra 28 0 35 0 24 0 87 0
6th 225 JD Good 19 0 27 0 32 0 78 0
7th 237 Lynda Best 19 0 26 0 27 0 720
8th 250 Dennie McNabb 18 0 34 0 20 0 72 0
9th 234 Bret Brummel 9 0 29 1 29 0 67 1
210 Norm Clore 9 0 32 0 19 0 60 O
203 AJ Brummel 9 0 25 0 26 0 60 O
236 Kim Best 20 1 38 0 —-———= 58 1
220 Ed Simpson 90 26 0 21 0 56 0
244 Calvin Meabon 9 0 19 0 20 0 48 0
228 Ben Kerkstra 18 0 9 0 17 0 44 0
118 Don Koopman 9 0 27 0 -———= 36 0
235 Ryan Brummel 9 0 17 0 6 0 32 0
247 Joe Pelky 10 O 19 0 -———= 29 0
226 Joe McAllister 27 0 -———= -———= 27 0
206 Robert Hunt -———- 25 0 -———= 25 0
204 Lenny Brummel 00 18 0 —-———- 18 O
207 Rich Brown 18 0 -———= -———= 18 0
243 Allen Brummel -———= 9 0 -———= 9 0
202 Dustin Brummel -———= 9 0 -———= 9 0
260 Kevin Wildet 9 0 -———= -———= 9 0

261 Robert Graham 00 8 0 —-——— 8 0



COMP #

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

25yd OffHand O0S

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

222
246
223
204
118

244
226
233
219
225

247
250
207
203
251

228
210
260
234
216

220
237
266
224
202

229
253
242
261
221

Morgan Greenlee
Wendy Kerry
Nate Conley
Lenny Brummel
Don Koopman

Calvin Meabon
Joe McAllister
Thompson
T Mingo
JD Good

Joe Pelky
Dennie McNabb
Rich Brown

AJ Brummel
Tom Verburg

Ben Kerkstra
Norm Clore
Kevin Wildet
Bret Brummel
Craig Johnston

Ed Simpson
Lynda Best
Jake Simpson
Gary Kern
Dustin Brummel

Sue Kerkstra
Rick Petersen
John Rice
Robert Graham
Pete Dykstra

36
35
35
35
35

34
34
34
33
32

27
26
26
25
25

19
19
19
18
18

17
16
10
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COMP #

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

50yd OffHand O0S

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

222
250
219
223
225

236
118
220
228
203

251
210
246
204
234

216
206
224
233
244

235
226
266
253
247

221
243
242

Morgan Greenlee
Dennie McNabb

T Mingo

Nate Conley

JD Good

Kim Best

Don Koopman
Ed Simpson
Ben Kerkstra
AJ Brummel

Tom Verburg
Norm Clore
Wendy Kerry
Lenny Brummel
Bret Brummel

Craig Johnston
Robert Hunt
Gary Kern
Thompson
Calvin Meabon

Ryan Brummel
Joe McAllister
Jake Simpson
Rick Petersen
Joe Pelky

Pete Dykstra
Allen Brummel
John Rice

36
36
36
36
35

35
34
34
32
28

27
18
17
17
17

17
16
16
16

00
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COMP #

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

100yd OffHand OS

(6

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

225
244
223
237
219

222
251
203
220
228

266
246
253
221
234

247
235
210
242

JD Good
Calvin Meabon
Nate Conley
Lynda Best

T Mingo

Morgan Greenlee
Tom Verburg

AJ Brummel

Ed Simpson

Ben Kerkstra

Jake Simpson
Wendy Kerry
Rick Petersen
Pete Dykstra
Bret Brummel

Joe Pelky
Ryan Brummel
Norm Clore
John Rice

31
28
26
25
23

22
21
17
16

O 1 00
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COMP #

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

25yd Flint OffHand

(7

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

244
236
246
222
258

251
253
233
226
219

223
224
209
228
241

Calvin Meabon
Kim Best

Wendy Kerry
Morgan Greenlee
Vance Higdon

Tom Verburg
Rick Petersen
Thompson

Joe McAllister
T Mingo

Nate Conley
Gary Kern

John Stamp

Ben Kerkstra
Terry Witherell

40
40
37
37
35

34
33
24
14
12
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COMP #

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

50yd Flint OffHand

(8

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

246
222
236
219
224

244
258
251
209
223

226
253
228
242

Wendy Kerry
Morgan Greenlee
Kim Best

T Mingo

Gary Kern

Calvin Meabon
Vance Higdon
Tom Verburg
John Stamp
Nate Conley

Joe McAllister
Rick Petersen
Ben Kerkstra
John Rice

33
26
25
25
18

17
16
16
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COMP #

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

100yd Flint OffHand

(9

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

222
219
246
224
258

223
251
228
244
242

Morgan Greenlee
T Mingo

Wendy Kerry
Gary Kern

Vance Higdon

Nate Conley
Tom Verburg
Ben Kerkstra
Calvin Meabon
John Rice

22
17
16
12

O O O O

O O O O o



COMP #

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

25yd Women OffHand

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

237
246
227
245
229

263
276

(10
COMPETITOR'S NAME
Lynda Best
Wendy Kerry

Barb McAllister
Toni Meabon
Sue Kerkstra

Jane Young
Jackie Armstrong

O O O oo

o O



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

(11 ) 50yd Women OffHand
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 246 Wendy Kerry 42 0
2nd 227 Barb McAllister 40 0
3rd 237 Lynda Best 39 0
245 Toni Meabon 34 0
276 Jackie Armstrong 20 0

263 Jane Young 12 0



COMP #

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

(12

COMPETITOR'S NAME

25yd Women Novelty

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

227
237
246
265
245

263
276

Barb McAllister
Lynda Best
Wendy Kerry
Alysha Leverett
Toni Meabon

Jane Young
Jackie Armstrong
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(@)



COMP #

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

25yd Novelty

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

222
251
250
246
223

228
237
230
225
221

227
220
234
118
219

260
204
243
253
266

216
206
229
218
210

261
207
245
247
264

224
244
226
235
202

Morgan Greenlee
Tom Verburg
Dennie McNabb
Wendy Kerry
Nate Conley

Ben Kerkstra
Lynda Best
Jim Messmer
JD Good

Pete Dykstra

Barb McAllister
Ed Simpson

Bret Brummel
Don Koopman

T Mingo

Kevin Wildet
Lenny Brummel
Allen Brummel
Rick Petersen
Jake Simpson

Craig Johnston
Robert Hunt
Sue Kerkstra
Allen Phipps
Norm Clore

Robert Graham
Rich Brown
Toni Meabon
Joe Pelky
Aaron Ruthruff

Gary Kern
Calvin Meabon
Joe McAllister
Ryan Brummel
Dustin Brummel

40
40
38
38
38

37
36
35
33
33

32
31
31
30
29

25
24
23
23
23

23
22
21
20
19

15
14
14
14
12
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COMP #

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

50yd Novelty

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

222
223
219
266
228

225
224
250
236
244

246
118
234
245
251

233
220
203
230
210

237
226
243
264
247

204
235
221
253
227

260
206
202

Morgan Greenlee
Nate Conley

T Mingo

Jake Simpson
Ben Kerkstra

JD Good

Gary Kern
Dennie McNabb
Kim Best
Calvin Meabon

Wendy Kerry
Don Koopman
Bret Brummel
Toni Meabon
Tom Verburg

Thompson

Ed Simpson
AJ Brummel
Jim Messmer
Norm Clore

Lynda Best

Joe McAllister
Allen Brummel
Aaron Ruthruff
Joe Pelky

Lenny Brummel
Ryan Brummel
Pete Dykstra
Rick Petersen
Barb McAllister

Kevin Wildet
Robert Hunt
Dustin Brummel

34
33
33
33
32

30
28
27
27
26

25
24
23
23
22

22
19
19
18
17

15
14
11
10
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COMP-#

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

Women's Pistol AGGREGATE

COMPETITOR'S NAME

15 - 16 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A A A A A AR AR A A A A A KA AR A AR A A AR AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A XKk

1st 245
2nd 237
3rd 229

263

Toni Meabon
Lynda Best
Sue Kerkstra
Jane Young

69
63
52
34

0 55 0 124 0
0 11 0 74 0
0 00 52 0
0 10 0 44 0



COMP #

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

25yd Trade Gun

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

231
244
233
219
215

222
226
242
228
224

223
227
207
210

Bill Barnum
Calvin Meabon
Thompson

T Mingo

Greg Johnston

Morgan Greenlee
Joe McAllister
John Rice

Ben Kerkstra
Gary Kern

Nate Conley
Barb McAllister
Rich Brown

Norm Clore

43
41
40
40
39

39
38
36
11
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COMP #

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

50yd Trade Gun

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

215
226
231
244
233

224
227
219
228
223

222
242

Greg Johnston
Joe McAllister
Bill Barnum
Calvin Meabon
Thompson

Gary Kern

Barb McAllister
T Mingo

Ben Kerkstra
Nate Conley

Morgan Greenlee
John Rice

39
38
34
26
20

19
14

O O O O

O O O O o
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

(19 ) 25yd Novice Offhand

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 275 Marty Grennier 49 1
2nd 247 Joe Pelky 41 0
3rd 264 Aaron Ruthruff 35 1
265 Alysha Leverett 16 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

(20 ) 50yd Novice Offhand
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 247 Joe Pelky 35 0

2nd 265 Alysha Leverett 13 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

( 23 ) 25yd Youth X-Stick

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

(24 ) 50yd Youth X-Stick

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

Junior Offhand AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME - 25 - 26 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A A A A A AR AR A A A A A KA AR A AR A A AR AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A XKk

1st 235 Ryan Brummel 47 0 38 0 85 0
2nd 268 Morgan Priddy 17 0 34 0 51 O



COMP #

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

25yd Pistol/Revolver

( 28

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

236
222
219
244
253

223
224
118
228
246

242
262

Kim Best

Morgan Greenlee
T Mingo

Calvin Meabon
Rick Petersen

Nate Conley
Gary Kern

Don Koopman
Ben Kerkstra
Wendy Kerry

John Rice
Bill Young

82
82
79
77
76

73
54
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COMP #

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

50yd Pistol/Revolver

(29

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

222
236
224
219
253

244
223
242
246
262

Morgan Greenlee
Kim Best

Gary Kern

T Mingo

Rick Petersen

Calvin Meabon
Nate Conley
John Rice
Wendy Kerry
Bill Young

67
59
49
39
32

oNeoNeN e
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1st
2nd
3rd

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

( 31 ) 25yd Flint Pistol
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
236 Kim Best 92 3
219 T Mingo 90 3
222 Morgan Greenlee 81 0
244 Calvin Meabon 79 2
242 John Rice 69 0



1st
2nd
3rd

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

( 32 ) 50yd Flint Pistol
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
236 Kim Best 77 1
219 T Mingo 71 0
244 Calvin Meabon 68 0
222 Morgan Greenlee 59 0
242 John Rice 25 0



COMP #

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

( 33 25yd Co-Ed Match

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

1st

2nd

3rd

244
245
237
236
226
227

246
247
228
229

264
265

Calvin Meabon
Toni Meabon
Lynda Best

Kim Best

Joe McAllister
Barb McAllister

Wendy Kerry
Joe Pelky

Ben Kerkstra
Sue Kerkstra

Aaron Ruthruff
Alysha Leverett

62
62
55
55

31
31
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COMP #

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

50yd X-Stick AMS

( 35

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

222
225
202
223
204

235
234
243
203
205

Morgan Greenlee
JD Good

Dustin Brummel
Nate Conley
Lenny Brummel

Ryan Brummel
Bret Brummel
Allen Brummel
AJ Brummel
John Leyrer

41
41
39
38
37
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

( 36 ) 100yd X-Stick AMS

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 225 JD Good 40 0
2nd 243 Allen Brummel 33 0
3rd 202 Dustin Brummel 31 0

204 Lenny Brummel 29 0

205 John Leyrer 28 0

203 AJ Brummel 13 0

234 Bret Brummel 9 0



COMP #

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

( 37 50yd X-Stick O0S

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

222
202
225
223
221

205
235
220
234
243

266
203
204

Morgan Greenlee
Dustin Brummel
JD Good

Nate Conley
Pete Dykstra

John Leyrer
Ryan Brummel
Ed Simpson
Bret Brummel
Allen Brummel

Jake Simpson
AJ Brummel
Lenny Brummel

45
44
43
42
38

36
34
25

ol oNeN o] O O oON

o -



COMP #

COMPETITOR'S NAME

( 38

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

100yd X-Stick O0S

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

225
204
203
243
266

234
205
235
221
202

JD Good

Lenny Brummel
AJ Brummel
Allen Brummel

Jake

Bret
John
Ryan
Pete

Simpson

Brummel
Leyrer

Brummel
Dykstra

Dustin Brummel

O O O O

O O O O o



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

Flint X-Stick AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME - 39 - 40 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR A A A A AR A A AR A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A A A A KA AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR AR A AR Ak kK

st 222 Morgan Greenlee 44
2nd 243 Allen Brummel 25 0 12 0 37 0

(@)
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COMP #

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

50yd Bench AMS

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

225
234
204
118
203

235
243
218
202

JD Good

Bret Brummel
Lenny Brummel
Don Koopman
AJ Brummel

Ryan Brummel
Allen Brummel
Allen Phipps
Dustin Brummel

29
26
23
17

O O O oo

O O O o



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

(42 ) 100yd Bench AMS

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 235 Ryan Brummel 44 0
2nd 225 JD Good 32 0
3rd 203 AJ Brummel 31 0
-—- 204 Lenny Brummel 31 0

202 Dustin Brummel 24 0

234 Bret Brummel 24 0

243 Allen Brummel 18 0



COMP #

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

50yd Bench 0S8

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

225
204
234
235
218

220
203
243
221
202

JD Good

Lenny Brummel
Bret Brummel
Ryan Brummel
Allen Phipps

Ed Simpson

AJ Brummel
Allen Brummel
Pete Dykstra
Dustin Brummel

29
24
17
15
12

O O O OO

O O O O o



COMP #

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

100yd Bench OS

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

234
220
266
225
203

235
221
243
202

Bret Brummel
Ed Simpson
Jake Simpson
JD Good

AJ Brummel

Ryan Brummel
Pete Dykstra
Allen Brummel
Dustin Brummel

15
14
14

O O O oo

O O O o



COMP #

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2017

25yd 0ld Timers

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-05-2017
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

220
219
225
216
228

226
251
210
275
206

253
236
243
237
221

227
233
247
230
215

218
118
245
244
229

Ed Simpson

T Mingo

JD Good

Craig Johnston
Ben Kerkstra

Joe McAllister
Tom Verburg
Norm Clore
Marty Grennier
Robert Hunt

Rick Petersen
Kim Best
Allen Brummel
Lynda Best
Pete Dykstra

Barb McAllister
Thompson

Joe Pelky

Jim Messmer
Greg Johnston

Allen Phipps
Don Koopman
Toni Meabon
Calvin Meabon
Sue Kerkstra

34
33
32
32
32

31
31
27
26
25

23
23
22
21
21

19
18
16
15
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